assessment id

VANSC-505000050
VANSC-505000300
VANSC-505001150
VANSC-505003800
VANSC-505004300
VANSC-505008100
VANSC-505008400
VANSC-505008950
VANSC-505009700
VANSC-505010450
VANSC-505012050
VANSC-505013650
VANSC-505015200
VANSC-505015800
VANSC-505020000
VANSC-505028500
VANSC-505028650
VANSC-505028700
VANSC-505028900
VANSC-505028950
VANSC-505029050
VANSC-505029100
VANSC-505029300
VANSC-505029550
VANSC-505030250
VANSC-505030300
VANSC-505030550
VANSC-505030700
VANSC-505030750
VANSC-505030800
VANSC-505030850
VANSC-505030900
VANSC-505031150
VANSC-505031200
VANSC-505031250
VANSC-505031300

sale id Vacant Improved
1550524 Improved
1057496 Improved
2198229 Improved
2223830 Improved
2238431 Improved
1511047  Improved
2182832 Improved
1530350 Improved
1506569 Improved
2197390 Improved
2239079 Improved
1571732  Improved
1507873 Vacant
2205033 Vacant
1579198 Vacant
2016872 Improved
1555292  Improved
1528685 Improved
2189807 Improved
2115331 Vacant
2200636  Improved
1578338 Improved
1570857 Improved
2082465 Improved
2136878 Improved
1528686 Improved
2125314  Improved
1555293 Improved
1563522 Improved
2074628 Improved
2225977  Improved
2217155  Improved
1550580 Vacant
2051650 Improved
2225924  Vacant
1530447 Vacant

ASR

master_stratification

sub_master_stratification

1.03
1.03
1.06
0.86
0.99
0.91
0.98
1.12
0.87
1.08
1.09
0.91
1.01
1.06
0.73
0.93
0.95
0.95
0.91
1.34
1.06
1.30
1.17
0.99
0.98
1.04
1.00
1.03
0.91
1.00
1.03
1.08
1.00
0.93
0.92
0.87

MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
VL_Vansc

VL_Vansc

VL_Vansc

MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
VL_Vansc

MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
MAF_Vansc
VL_Vansc

MAF_Vansc
VL_Vansc

VL_Vansc

4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
3,691
3,691
3,691
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
3,691
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
4,416
3,691
4,416
3,691
3,691



